RACING -

SSK Klass 3
Result of Race 1

SSKKlass3 A

Pos Nbr

Name / Entrant

SSK Racing Falkenberg

SSK

Car
CITY / Club

Gap

Total time

hm sec

Km/h

STOCKHOLMS

SPORTVAGNSKLUB

17 -18 June 2017
Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.

Fastest

SEC

KmZ/h

In

1 314

Tobias Hedberg (SWE)

Otto Tjader (SWE)

Filip Sandstrém (SWE)

Ingemar Linuzon (SWE)

Lars Brandstrom (SWE)

SSKKlass 3 B

Pos Nbr

Name / Entrant

Porsche 944
Klagerup
MSCC

Renault Clio
Ménlycke
KAK

Citroen DS3
Vastra Frolunda
Falkenbergs Motorklubb

AUDI S2

Kinna
Boras MK

Ford Sierra
Djurds
SSK

Car
CITY / Club

-- 15 laps --

1.580

2.402

--14 laps --

--12 laps --

Gap

17:36.724

17:38.304

17:39.126

17:40.025

15:07.656

9417

94.03

93.96

87.62

87.71

Total time

hm sec

Km/h

50.836

50.749

51.072

52.101

52.092

13051

130.74

12991

127 34

127 37

Fastest

SEC

Km/h

14

13

13

11

12

In

1 77

2 189

DNS 74

DNS 88

DNS 161

Martin Sventén (SWE)

Claes Hoffsten (SWE)

Simon Olsson (SWE)

Mats Blomquist (SWE)

Thomas Larsson (SWE)

Ronnie Brandt (SWE)

Gert Severinsson (SWE)

SSKKlass 3 C

Pos Nbr

Name / Entrant

FORD Mustang Fr500 GT.

Lindome
SSK

ALFA ROMEO 1,8 GTAm
Handen

Club Alfa Romeo

Bmw Z3 Coupe
Helsingborg
Hyllinge MS
Nissan 200
Alings as

SVKG

Porsche 944 Turbo
Kavlinge
MSCC

Volvo S60 Light
Grillby
SSK

BMW M3 -E36
Eldsberga
FalkenbergMK

Car
CITY / Club

-- 16 laps --

10.043

23.939

27.105

Gap

17:58.978

18:09.021

18:22917

18:26.083

98.38

97 47

96.25

9597

Total time

hm sec

Km/h

48.206

49.047

50.773

50.758

137 .63

135.27

130.68

130.71

Fastest

SEC

Km/h

15

14

16

14

In

1 95

2 30

Joakim Carlsson (SWE)

Alexander Pfister (SWE)

Porsche 968
Huddinge
Falkenbergs MK
Lotus Europa V6
Alings as

SSK

-- 16 laps --

7.095

17:37.193

17:44.288

100 41

99.74

45.323

46.769

146 .39

141 .86

13

13

Fastest time : 45.323 inlap 13 by nbr. 95 : Joakim Carlsson (Porsche 968)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppat AB

Publication-time

Time Printed 17-06-2017 - 17:43

Tadingsledare

Roger Edvardsson

Steward

Per Birkefall

Timekeeper

Alex Molller
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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3 86  Samuel Johansson (SWE)

Bengt Johansson (SWE)

5 243 Leif Henrik Bgrstad (NOR)

Martin Jarl (SWE)

7 148 Mikael Lundvall (SWE)

Mattias Ekstrém (SWE)

Ronny Olsson (SWE)

Team4Food

10 2 Sten Jarl (SWE)

11 6 Anders Conradzon (SWE)

12 10 Andreas Bostrom (SWE)

DNS 13 Toni Persic (SWE)

TPRMOTORSPORT

DNS 85 Emil Loveryd (SWE)

SSK Racing Falkenberg
SSK

BMW M3
Falkenberg
FMK

Aston Cobra
Vassmoltsa

Kalmars portvagnsklubb

10.160

10.353

Lotus Sport Elise 15.991

Oslo
SSK

BMW GTR V8
Helsingborg

Hyllinge MS

BMW M3
Trelleborg

Svedala Motor Klubb

Volvo 240 V8
Grébo
SSK

BMW Z4 GTR
Helsingborg

Hyllinge MS

Bmw M3 ALMS V8
Helsingborg

Hyllinge MS

BMW E46
Stockholm

KAK

BMW M3 GTR
Tyringe

Hyllinge MS
CAMARO V8TC
Lidkdping

MK Scandia

16.679

31.118

43.208

-- 14 laps --

Chevrolet Camaro
Goteborg
SVKG

17:47.353

17:47 546

17:53.184

17:53.872

18:08.311

18:20401

17:43.046

STOCKHOLMS

SPORTVAGNSKLUB

17 -18 June 2017
Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.

9945 47.213 14053 14

9944 46.613 14234 13

9891 47.395 13999 12

98.85 47.987 13826 14

9754 49.069 13521 14

9647 50.073 13250 13

87.37 57.961 11447 10

Fastest time : 45.323 inlap 13 by nbr. 95 : Joakim Carlsson (Porsche 968)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Publication-time

Time Printed 17-06-2017 - 17:43

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB
Timekeeper

Tadingsledare Steward

Per Birkefall Alex Molller

Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting

Roger Edvardsson
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